to charts and images, table numbers and titles are situated above the table:

Table 10. Labor Force Survey.

Make sure the 
punctuation is correct:
English uses decimal 
points (2.34 =  “two point 
three four”), and a 
comma to separate 
groups of thousands 
(2,300 = “two thousand 
three hundred”).

4.10 Quoting a Quotation, aka Original Source Unavailable 

Although this practice should be avoided, it might be unnecessary for various reasons. If you cannot 

access the original source, CMS recommends to “mention the original author and date in the text,